Typical UL508 Application
Power Circuit of a UL508A Panel
19
A
lte
ch
U
L5

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
1.0A 2BNU1
1.6A 2BNU1.6
2.0A 2BNU2
2.5A 2BNU2.5
3.0A 2BNU3
3.5A 2BNU3.5
4.0A 2BNU4
5.0A 2BNU5
6.0A 2BNU6
8.0A NA
10A 2BNU10
12A NA
12.5A NA
13A 2BNU13
15A 2BNU15
16A 2BNU16
20A 2BNU20
25A 2BNU25
30A 2BNU30
32A 2BNU32
40A 2BNU40
50A 2BNU50
60A 2BNU60
63A 2BNU63
UL
UL
UL
UL

Weight:
0.3A - 32A
1.56kg (3.44 lb.)
40A - 63A
1.74kg (3.84 lb.)
For ring tongue terminal version, replace “U” with “R” in part number. For example 1BR20 instead of 1BU20.
Standard Pack: 4
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
E137938
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 3CU03
0.5A 3CU05
0.75A 3CU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 3CU1
1.6A 3CU1.6
2.0A 3CU2
2.5A 3CU2.5
3.0A 3CU3
3.5A 3CU3.5
4.0A 3CU4
5.0A 3CU5
6.0A 3CU6
8.0A 3CU8
10A 3CU10
12A NA
12.5A NA
13A 3CU13
15A 3CU15
16A 3CU16
20A 3CU20
25A 3CU25
30A 3CU30
32A 3CU32
40A 3CU40
50A 3CU50
60A 3CU60
63A 3CU63
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2CU03
0.5A 2CU05
0.75A 2CU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2CU1
1.6A 2CU1.6
2.0A 2CU2
2.5A 2CU2.5
3.0A 2CU3
3.5A 2CU3.5
4.0A 2CU4
5.0A 2CU5
6.0A 2CU6
8.0A 2CU8

Standard Pack: 6
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
23
A
lte
ch
U
L5
08
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2CNU03
0.5A 2CNU05
0.75A 2CNU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2CNU1
1.6A 2CNU1.6
2.0A 2CNU2
2.5A 2CNU2.5
3.0A 2CNU3
3.5A 2CNU3.5
4.0A 2CNU4
5.0A 2CNU5
6.0A 2CNU6
8.0A 2CNU8
10A 2CNU10
12A NA
12.5A NA
13A 2CNU13
15A 2CNU15
16A 2CNU16
20A 2CNU20
25A 2CNU25
30A 2CNU30
32A 2CNU32
40A 2CNU40
50A 2CNU50
60A 2CNU60
63A 2CNU63
UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 1CU03
0.5A 1CU05
0.75A 1CU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 1CU1
1.6A 1CU1.6
2.0A 1CU2
2.5A 1CU2.5
3.0A 1CU3
3.5A 1CU3.5
4.0A 1CU4
5.0A 1CU5
6.0A 1CU6
8.0A 1CU8

Weight:
0.3A - 32A
1.56kg (3.44 lb.)
40A - 63A
1.74kg (3.84 lb.)
Standard Pack: 4
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
For ring tongue terminal version, replace “U” with “R” in part number. For example 1BR20 instead of 1BU20.
E137938
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2DU03
0.5A 2DU05
0.75A 2DU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2DU1
1.6A 2DU1.6
2.0A 2DU2
2.5A 2DU2.5
3.0A 2DU3
3.5A 2DU3.5
4.0A 2DU4
5.0A 2DU5
6.0A 2DU6
8.0A 2DU8

Standard Pack: 6
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
24
A
lte
ch
U
L5
08
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 1DU03
0.5A 1DU05
0.75A 1DU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 1DU1
1.6A 1DU1.6
2.0A 1DU2
2.5A 1DU2.5
3.0A 1DU3
3.5A 1DU3.5
4.0A 1DU4
5.0A 1DU5
6.0A 1DU6
8.0A 1DU8

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2DNU03
0.5A 2DNU05
0.75A 2DNU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2DNU1
1.6A 2DNU1.6
2.0A 2DNU2
2.5A 2DNU2.5
3.0A 2DNU3
3.5A 2DNU3.5
4.0A 2DNU4
5.0A 2DNU5
6.0A 2DNU6
8.0A 2DNU8
10A 2DNU10
12A NA
12.5A NA
13A 2DNU13
15A 2DNU15
16A 2DNU16
20A 2DNU20
25A 2DNU25
30A 2DNU30
32A 2DNU32
40A 2DNU40
50A 2DNU50
60A 2DNU60
63A 2DNU63
UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 3DU03
0.5A 3DU05
0.75A 3DU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 3DU1
1.6A 3DU1.6
2.0A 3DU2
2.5A 3DU2.5
3.0A 3DU3
3.5A 3DU3.5
4.0A 3DU4
5.0A 3DU5
6.0A 3DU6
8.0A 3DU8

0.3A - 32A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
40A - 63A
1.92kg (4.23 lb.)
25
A
lte
ch
U
L5
08
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 1EU03
0.5A 1EU05
0.75A 1EU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 1EU1
1.6A 1EU1.6
2.0A 1EU2
2.5A 1EU2.5
3.0A 1EU3
3.5A 1EU3.5
4.0A 1EU4
5.0A 1EU5
6.0A 1EU6
8.0A 1EU8
10A 1EU10
12A 1EU12
12.5A 1EU125
13A 1EU13
15A 1EU15
16A 1EU16
20A 1EU20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2EU03
0.5A 2EU05
0.75A 2EU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2EU1
1.6A 2EU1.6
2.0A 2EU2
2.5A 2EU2.5
3.0A 2EU3
3.5A 2EU3.5
4.0A 2EU4
5.0A 2EU5
6.0A 2EU6
8.0A 2EU8
10A 2EU10
12A 2EU12
12.5A 2EU125
13A 2EU13
15A 2EU15
16A 2EU16
20A 2EU20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2ENU03
0.5A 2ENU05
0.75A 2ENU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2ENU1
1.6A 2ENU1.6
2.0A 2ENU2
2.5A 2ENU2.5
3.0A 2ENU3
3.5A 2ENU3.5
4.0A 2ENU4
5.0A 2ENU5
6.0A 2ENU6
8.0A 2ENU8
10A 2ENU10
12A 2ENU12
12.5A 2ENU125
13A 2ENU13
15A 2ENU15
16A 2ENU16
20A 2ENU20
25A 2ENU25
30A 2ENU30
32A 2ENU32
40A 2ENU40
50A 2ENU50
60A 2ENU60
63A 2ENU63
UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 3EU03
0.5A 3EU05
0.75A 3EU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 3EU1
1.6A 3EU1.6
2.0A 3EU2
2.5A 3EU2.5
3.0A 3EU3
3.5A 3EU3.5
4.0A 3EU4
5.0A 3EU5
6.0A 3EU6
8.0A 3EU8
10A 3EU10
12A 3EU12
12.5A 3EU125
13A 3EU13
15A 3EU15
16A 3EU16
20A 3EU20

1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
One Pole
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.3A - 32A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
40A - 63A
1.92kg (4.23 lb.)
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2GU03
0.5A 2GU05
0.75A NA
0.8A 2GU08
1.0A 2GU1
1.6A 2GU1.6
2.0A 2GU2
2.5A 2GU2.5
3.0A 2GU3
3.5A 2GU3.5
4.0A 2GU4
5.0A 2GU5
6.0A 2GU6
8.0A 2GU8
10A 2GU10
12A 2GU12
12.5A 2GU125
13A 2GU13
15A 2GU15
16A 2GU16
20A 2GU20

UL
26
A
lte
ch
U
L5
08
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 1GU03
0.5A 1GU05
0.75A NA
0.8A 1GU08
1.0A 1GU1
1.6A 1GU1.6
2.0A 1GU2
2.5A 1GU2.5
3.0A 1GU3
3.5A 1GU3.5
4.0A 1GU4
5.0A 1GU5
6.0A 1GU6
8.0A 1GU8
10A 1GU10
12A 1GU12
12.5A 1GU125
13A 1GU13
15A 1GU15
16A 1GU16
20A 1GU20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2GNU03
0.5A 2GNU05
0.75A NA
0.8A 2GNU08
1.0A 2GNU1
1.6A 2GNU1.6
2.0A 2GNU2
2.5A 2GNU2.5
3.0A 2GNU3
3.5A 2GNU3.5
4.0A 2GNU4
5.0A 2GNU5
6.0A 2GNU6
8.0A 2GNU8
10A 2GNU10
12A 2GNU12
12.5A 2GNU125
13A 2GNU13
15A 2GNU15
16A 2GNU16
20A 2GNU20
25A 2GNU25
30A 2GNU30
32A 2GNU32
40A 2GNU40
50A 2GNU50
60A 2GNU60
63A 2GNU63
UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 3GU03
0.5A 3GU05
0.75A NA
0.8A 3GU08
1.0A 3GU1
1.6A 3GU1.6
2.0A 3GU2
2.5A 3GU2.5
3.0A 3GU3
3.5A 3GU3.5
4.0A 3GU4
5.0A 3GU5
6.0A 3GU6
8.0A 3GU8
10A 3GU10
12A 3GU12
12.5A 3GU125
13A 3GU13
15A 3GU15
16A 3GU16
20A 3GU20

Two Pole
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.3A - 32A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
40A - 63A
1.92kg (4.23 lb.)
Standard Pack: 6
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 1ZU03
0.5A 1ZU05
0.75A 1ZU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 1ZU1
1.6A 1ZU1.6
2.0A 1ZU2
2.5A 1ZU2.5
3.0A 1ZU3
3.5A 1ZU3.5
4.0A 1ZU4
5.0A 1ZU5
6.0A 1ZU6
8.0A 1ZU8
10A 1ZU10
12A 1ZU12
12.5A 1ZU125
13A 1ZU13
15A 1ZU15
16A 1ZU16
20A 1ZU20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2ZU03
0.5A 2ZU05
0.75A 2ZU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2ZU1
1.6A 2ZU1.6
2.0A 2ZU2
2.5A 2ZU2.5
3.0A 2ZU3
3.5A 2ZU3.5
4.0A 2ZU4
5.0A 2ZU5
6.0A 2ZU6
8.0A 2ZU8
10A 2ZU10
12A 2ZU12
12.5A 2ZU125
13A 2ZU13
15A 2ZU15
16A 2ZU16
20A 2ZU20

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2ZNU03
0.5A 2ZNU05
0.75A 2ZNU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2ZNU1
1.6A 2ZNU1.6
2.0A 2ZNU2
2.5A 2ZNU2.5
3.0A 2ZNU3
3.5A 2ZNU3.5
4.0A 2ZNU4
5.0A 2ZNU5
6.0A 2ZNU6
8.0A 2ZNU8
10A 2ZNU10
12A 2ZNU12
12.5A 2ZNU125
13A 2ZNU13
15A 2ZNU15
16A 2ZNU16
20A 2ZNU20
25A 2ZNU25
30A 2ZNU30
32A 2ZNU32
40A 2ZNU40 *
50A 2ZNU50 *
UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 3ZU03
0.5A 3ZU05
0.75A 3ZU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 3ZU1
1.6A 3ZU1.6
2.0A 3ZU2
2.5A 3ZU2.5
3.0A 3ZU3
3.5A 3ZU3.5
4.0A 3ZU4
5.0A 3ZU5
6.0A 3ZU6
8.0A 3ZU8
10A 3ZU10
12A 3ZU12
12.5A 3ZU125
13A 3ZU13
15A 3ZU15
16A 3ZU16
20A 3ZU20